Dorsal

Nombre
28 RICARDO
54 JESUS
53 JULIO CESAR
6 PABLO
1 JOSE VICENTE
5 ANTONIO
13 JESUS
31 RAFAEL
35 JUAN CARLOS
11 JOSE LUIS
26 PEDRO
44 RAMIRO
20 RODRIGO
69 MIGUEL ANGEL
64 ALEJANDRO
4 JOSE ANTONIO
38 OSCAR MANUEL
8 ANTONIO
62 HECTOR
14 FRANCISCO JOSE
68 JOSE MARIA
61 JAVIER
22 FIDEL
43 ALBERTO
23 ALBERTO

Apellidos
GUTIERREZ PEREZ
SOLER PALACIN
SIMBANA NASIMBA
BARCELONA DEL RIO
ALAYA GOMEZ
BARCELONA DEL RIO
CASAS DELGADO
LOPEZ LORIS
MINANA GIL

CARO GARCIA
GIMENO

PIQUERAS DURAN
ESCRIBANO FERRIOLS
LATORRE CASAU
ESCRIBANO FERRION
AYNAGA BERNAL
MUNOZ MALUENDA
BUENO PEREZ

BOZA BLASCO
CASTUERA ESPINAR
ALDEA LADRON
RUBIO MARTINEZ
FORTEA GRAN
PEREZ TORRES
GIGANTO ALONSO

Categoria

VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.
VETERANOS A MASC.

Club

RUNNING ZARAGOZA
FERTINOR CALATAYUD
A.D.195 METROS

AD JALON

AD JALON

FERTINOR CALATAYUD
AD JALON

A.D.195 METROS
ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

A,D, MALONDA

AD MALONDA

A.D. JALON

Tiempo
37:07:00
38:02:00
38:25:00
39:01:00
39:39:00
41:04:00
41:22:00
42:10:00
42:10:00
42:38:00
42:55:00
43:18:00
43:28:00
46:07:00
46:32:00
46:42:00
47:13:00
47:57:00
48:30:00
50:00:00
50:35:00
52:43:00
54:20:00

01:00:59:00
01:04:54:00



